Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
Grantees ABCDBRFGH 1] FL M N o PQ RSTUVWXYZ | Grantors Book Page = et ot Resondation
Carr g ~ Mery ' Shoemeker Levi 7 443 M Contract Jun 19 1871
do &c§ Lewis(col) Ch Tr Crawford Renjamin 11 115 B & 8 Jul 20 1874

do | - John 5 " Roadcap Stephen & wife 22 300 B & S Feb 19 1883
 Marion ; ’ : '



340

Carr
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Grantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

1
GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDEFFGH

GIVEN NADMNKS
IJKILMNO

Daviad
Louis

|
; Lewls
gAbram
| " Marion
! Abrahem
j i Louls

 Ida B
§E11 |
Alr am
Atr aham
| Abe
gEli
Abraham

‘Abraham

GIVEN NAMES

PQRSTUVWXYZ
- William

Williem
'RC

- William

Grantors

Brady Isesac & wife
- Stoop Henry % wife
“Stroop Henry & wife
Roadcap Harvey & wife
EGilmer P W& wife &c
" Turner John & wife
fHoover Hannah &c
vHoover Hennah
" Claim of Homestead
- Kirkpatrick Luther %c
j‘Gale Caroline P
;Turner AME& wife

Carr David & wife
f Carr Marion & wife
;Reedy Joseph &c
' Andrews David H & wife

%Dove Arthur G & wife

¢ Guster Jacob & wife
Neff E R

89

Grantees.
ook | ruge | Kol
» %455 B&s
?49 %236 Bas
49 237 B &S
50 i519 - B &S
61 ?194 B &S
63 : 56 B &S
63 275 B &S
63 276 B & S
69 i504
73 258 B & S
74 /550 | B & S
lvs 501 B &S
375 ‘524 B &S
“me | 21 % B %S
76 22 B&s
KL ;138 B &S
83 §113 é B &S
fss 2178 " Bas
?167 " B&s

!

%Feb
EJun
Jun
Dec
Jun
Mar
Apr
 Apr

Mar

' Feb

- Apr

Date of
Recordation

20
11
11

7
27

6
25
e5

9
19

16
15
15

1893

1894

1894 |

1894 |

1899 |

1900

!

1900

1800

1903

1904

1905 ¢

1905
1905

1905

1905

1906

1908

1909

1910



