

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Carr		Mary		Shoemaker Levi	7	443	M Contract	Jun 19 1871
do &c		Lewis(col) Ch Tr		Crawford Benjamin	11	115	B & S	Jul 20 1874
do		John Marion		Roadcap Stephen & wife	22	300	B & S	Feb 19 1883

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES				Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A B C D E F G H	I J K L M N O	P Q R S T U V W X Y Z						
Carr	David				Brady Isaac & wife	45	465	B & S	Feb 20 1893
do			William		Stoop Henry & wife	49	236	B & S	Jun 11 1894
do		Louis			Stroop Henry & wife	49	237	B & S	Jun 11 1894
do			William		Roadcap Harvey & wife	50	519	B & S	Dec 7 1894
do			R C		Gilmer P W & wife &c	61	194	B & S	Jun 27 1899
do		Lewis			Turner John & wife	63	55	B & S	Mar 6 1900
do	Abram				Hoover Hannah &c	63	275	B & S	Apr 25 1900
do		Marion			Hoover Hannah	63	276	B & S	Apr 25 1900
do			William		Claim of Homestead	69	504		Mar 9 1903
do	Abraham				Kirkpatrick Luther &c	73	258	B & S	Sep 19 1904
do		Louis			Gale Caroline P	74	550	B & S	May 2 1905
do		Ida B			Turner A M & wife	75	501	B & S	Oct 9 1905
do	Eli				Carr David & wife	75	524	B & S	Oct 16 1905
do	Abram				Carr Marion & wife	76	21	B & S	Nov 15 1905
do	Abraham				Reedy Joseph &c	76	22	B & S	Nov 15 1905
do	Abe				Andrews David H & wife	77	138	B & S	Apr 11 1906
do	Eli				Dove Arthur G & wife	83	113	B & S	Jun 6 1908
do	Abraham				Custer Jacob & wife	85	178	B & S	Feb 23 1909
do	Abraham				Neff E R	89	167	B & S	Apr 25 1910